
0°E 60°E 120°E 180° 120°W 60°W 0°W
90°S

60°S

30°S

0°

30°N

60°N

90°N
DECKv1b_piControl (181-200) %

  5.0
 15.0
 25.0
 35.0
 45.0
 55.0
 65.0
 75.0
 85.0
 95.0

0°E 60°E 120°E 180° 120°W 60°W 0°W
90°S

60°S

30°S

0°

30°N

60°N

90°N
MISR Simulator (None) %

  5.0
 15.0
 25.0
 35.0
 45.0
 55.0
 65.0
 75.0
 85.0
 95.0

0°E 60°E 120°E 180° 120°W 60°W 0°W
90°S

60°S

30°S

0°

30°N

60°N

90°N
Model - Observations

-30.0
-25.0
-20.0
-15.0
-10.0
 -5.0
  5.0

 10.0
 15.0
 20.0
 25.0
 30.0

Max
Mean
Min

61.37
24.99

0.09

Max
Mean
Min

64.89
31.18

0.29

Max
Mean
Min

44.57
-4.50

-41.24

RMSE
CORR

8.47
0.63

CLDTOT_TAU1.3_9.4_MISR DJF global


